
Huawei 34061630 データシート

Huawei 34061630 光トランシーバー、SFP+、1310nm、0.125Gb/s~11.1Gb/s、CDR
付き、-6.0~-1.0dBm、-14.4dBm、LC、SM、10km

34061630

Huawei 34061630 光トランシーバー、SFP+、1310nm、0.125Gb/s~11.1Gb/s、CDR

付き、-6.0~-1.0dBm、-14.4dBm、LC、SM、10km

仕様

製品の部品番号: 34061630

モデル: SFP+-0.125-11.3G-1310nm-10km-SM

説明: 光トランシーバー,SFP+,1310nm,0.125Gb/s-11.1Gb/s CDR付き,-6.0~-1.0dBm,-14.4dBm,LC,SM,10km
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